



2022:CHC-OS:8296

OD-47

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/46/2016
IA NO: GA/5/2019

GOURI SHANKAR SHAW ALIAS BARALAL SHAW ALIAS GOURI SHANKAR JA
VS
PANKAJ JAISWAL & ORS

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO
Date : 7th June, 2022.

Appearance:

Mr. R. K. Jaiswal, Adv.
..for the defendant nos. 1, 2 and 3.

The Court: Counsel for the defendant is present. None appears on behalf of the plaintiffs nor is any accommodation sought for.

In view of the above, let the matter be listed in the warning list.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)

D. Ghosh