



2022:CHC-OS:8296

OD-15

CS/46/2016
IA NO: GA/5/2019
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

GOURI SHANKAR SHAW ALIAS BARALAL SHAW ALIAS GOURI SHANKAR JA
VS
PANKAJ JAISWAL & ORS

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

Date : 22nd June, 2022.

The Court : In spite of the matter being listed in the warning list, none appears on behalf of the either of the parties. Hence, CS 46 of 2016 is dismissed for default.

Interim orders, if any, stand vacated.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)

SK.