



2022:CHC-OS:8296

O-8 & 9

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/8/2023
In CS/46/2016
GOURI SHANKAR SHAW ALIAS BARALAL SHAW
ALIAS GOURI SHANKAR JA
Vs
PANKAJ JAISWAL & ORS

IA NO. GA/9/2023
In CS/46/2016
GOURI SHANKAR SHAW ALIAS BARALAL SHAW
ALIAS GOURI SHANKAR JA
Vs
PANKAJ JAISWAL & ORS

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 3rd March, 2025.

The Court:- None appears for the plaintiff. The matter is adjourned to 21st
April, 2025.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

T.O.
AR(CR)